Name

BOGGS, PASCHAL GLENN

BRIGHAM, ALBERT

CALHOUN, JOHNNY C

CONDREY, GEORGE THOMAS

DUCKETT, THOMAS ALLEN

FITZGERALD, PAUL
LAWRENCE

FOWLER, DONALD RANDALL

FULLERTON, FRANK EUGENE

HARRISON, DONALD LEE

HOWARD, LEWIS

JACKSON, JAMES WESLEY

JONES, BOBBY MARVIN

JONES, JAMES EMORY

LINDBLOOM, CHARLES DAVID

MCDANIEL, MORRIS
LAROSCO

MCLAMB, HARRY LAWRENCE

MURPHY, LARRON DAVID

NIPPER, DAVID

PARKER, DAVID WAYNE

PITMAN, PETER POTTER

Rank/Rate

Maj

LCpl

SFC

WO1

Maj

SFC

SP6

CAPT

02

SSG

GySgt

Maj

SGM

E6

Col

Maj

CPT

LCpl

SGT

Maj

Military Service

MARINE CORPS

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

ARMY

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

AIR FORCE

ARMY

NAVY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

AIR FORCE

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for GEORGIA

Service
Number

078290

2236065

14831824

3156447

3227629

53450973

12783894

606837

5334396

53461151

2469838

NONE

14650727

5994698

003041007

000057499

5352225

1863263

53454778

000069143

(Unaccounted For)

Unit

VMA AW 533 MAG 12 1 MAW

CO E 2BN 1 MAR 1 MARDIV

C&C DET 5 SPFC GP

281ST AVN CO 10TH AVN BN
17TH

23 TASS 504 TASG

CO A 2DBN 28 INF 1INF DIV

240AHC 214AVBN 12AVGP
1AVBDE

VA 93

220AV CO 212AV BN 16AV GP
1AV

CO D 2BN 506 INF 101 A&N DIV

LCO 3BN 4MAR

432 USAF HOSP UDORN

HHC 5 SPFC GP

HEAVYPHOTORON 62

13 TFS

366 TAC FTR WG, 421 TAC FTR
sSQ

TRP F 8CAV 123 ABN DIV 16 AV
G

CO D 3 RECON BN 3 MARDIV
FMF

COELRP 20INF 173 SPT BN

35 TFS

Date of
Loss

8/27/1967

12/14/1966

3/27/1968

5/8/1968

12/12/1970

10/17/1967

8/1/1968

7/27/1968

10/29/1968

71711970

9/21/1969

11/28/1972

10/3/1966

8/20/1968

10/4/1967

6/18/1970

4/23/1970

11/21/1964

2/6/1969

5/12/1967

Conflict Era Status

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

Country of Casualty

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

Cambodia

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

otal Individuals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001U8bEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZCMEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KY5pEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000BTOFEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZRbEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZNeEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZt6EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000BTZmEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYBTEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001Uk4EAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UFcEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYBJEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000BTXIEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZWWEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KY]EEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000Ka3VEAS

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UBQEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYebEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UDIEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KY77EAG



Name

SMALL, BURT CHAUNCY

SMALLWOOD, JOHN JACKIE

SMITH, DEAN (N)

TALLEY, JAMES LANE

THOMPSON, MELVIN CARL

TODD, LARRY RICHARD

WEISNER, FRANKLIN LEE

ZORN, THOMAS ONEAL

Rank/Rate

E4

Capt

LTJG

E4

E6

E4

MAJ

Capt

Report prepared: 3/12/2021 1:16 PM

Military Service

ARMY

AIR FORCE

NAVY

ARMY

NAVY

AIR FORCE

ARMY

AIR FORCE

Service
Number

14944470

3240329

690201

14786527

4523847

014864214

05353583

003230388

Unit

DET A 108 CO C 5 SPFCGP

8 TAC FTR WG UBON TDY

VF 124 USS BON HOMME
RICHARD C

5SFG

PATRON 26

29 TAC AIRLIFT SQD

219 AV CO 17AV GP 1 AV BDE

388 TFW KORAT

Date of
Loss

3/6/1967

6/16/1973

3/15/1967

6/19/1964

2/6/1968

4/26/1968

10/10/1969

9/17/1972

Conflict Era Status

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of Casualty

South Vietnam

Cambodia

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000Ka5bEAC

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZ7CEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UICEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000BTPhEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZXAEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZG1EAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZBEEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UXeEAM



